
PPS Workforce Lead Contact List

Please review your PPS's information. Any updates, changes, or confirmations should be sent to David Gottesman at dogottesman@kpmg.com.

PPS / Organization Workforce Contact Title Phone Number E-mail

Adirondack Health Institute Kelly Owens Workforce Manager 518.480.0111, ext. 307 kowens@ahihealth.org

Advocate Community Partners

Albany Medical Center 

Alliance for Better Healthcare Maria Smirensky Manager, Human Resources 518.701.2279 maria.smirensky@allianceforbetterhealthcare.com

Catholic Health Services of Long Island Lori Spina Director, Workforce Innovation lori.spina@chsli.org

Bassett Medical Center Wendy Kiuber DSRIP Network Operations Manager 607.547.6516 wendy.kiuber@bassett.org

Bronx-Lebanon Hospital Center Selena Griffin-Mahon AVP, Human Resources 718-901-8055 sgriffin@bronxleb.org

Central New York Care Collaborative, Inc. Kari Burke 315-464-9673 BurkeKa@upstate.edu

Finger Lakes Performing Provider System (FLPPS) Collene Burns Director, Human Resources 585-239-9316 collene_burns@flpps.org

Maimonides Medical Center Jenny Tsang-Quinn, MD Director, Network Development 718-283-7955 jquinn@maimonidesmed.org

Millennium Collaborative Care Jan Brown Director, Human Resources/Workforce Development 716-898-6421 Jbrown9@millenniumcc.org

Montefiore/Hudson Valley Collaborative Joan Chaya Workforce Director 914-709-3307 jchaya@montefiore.org

Mount Sinai PPS Daniel Liss Human Resources Project Manager 212-241-4338 daniel.liss@mountsinai.org

New York-Presbyterian Hospital Isaac Kastenbaum Director, DSRIP Programs 212-305-2500 ink9012@nyp.org

New York-Presbyterian Hospital Eric Carr Director, Labor 212-305-9428 emc9040@nyp.org

New York-Presbyterian/Queens Maureen Buglino VP, Ambulatory Care 718-670-1981 mabuglin@nyp.org

New York-Presbyterian/Queens Maria D'Urso Administrative Director,  Ambulatory Care 718-670-2715 mda9005@nyp.org

New York-Presbyterian/Queens Lorraine Orlando VP, Human Resources 718-670-1694 lsorland@nyp.org

Northwell Health Grace Wong VP, Managed Care & Clinical Business 516-823-8920 gwong3@northwell.edu

Northwell Health Deirdre Duke Director, HR Programs dduke@northwell.edu

Nassau-Queens PPS Craig Rizzo EVP arivera3@numc.edu

NYU Lutheran Medical Center Frank Scheets SVP, Human Resources 718-630-7280 fscheets@lmcmc.com

OneCity Health Services Inez Sieben Chief Operating Officer Inez.sieben@nychhc.org

Refuah Community Health Collaborative Alexandra Khorover, JD Chief Strategy Officer 845-290-8901 akhorover@RefuahCHC.org

Samaritan Medical Center Tracy Leonard Workforce Lead 315-755-2020 ext. 13 tleonard@fdrhpo.org 

Saint Joseph Hospital Peter Chiacchiaro VP, Human Resources peter.chiacchiaro@chsli.org

SBH Health System Mary Morris Director, Workforce Innovation 718-960-3684 mmorris@sbhny.org

Sisters of Charity Hospital

Southern Tier Rural Integrated PPS 

Staten Island PPS William Myhre Senior Director, Workforce and HR 917-830-1160 Wmyhre@statenislandpps.org

Suffolk Care Collaborative Kevin Bozza Director, Network Development & Performance 631-638-1391 kevin.bozza@stonybrookmedicine.edu

Westchester Medical Center Barbara Hill Director, Community Workforce Transformation 914-326-4205 barbara.hill@wmchealth.org

Westchester Medical Center Deborah Viola Vice President, Community Health and Public Policy 914-326-4203 deborah.viola@wmchealth.org
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